Passenger has Pre-
booked 30 Hours in
advance

Passenger has not pre-
booked 30 Hours in
advance

Time assistance available at
gate from arrival on chocks
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Target

80%
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Apr-20

95.17%

97.03%

99.07%

96.04%

96.70%

96.90%

May-20

99.03%

99.61%

99.89%

96.02%

96.53%

97.28%

Jun-20

99.12%

99.25%

99.35%

98.10%

98.62%

98.67%

Classification: Public

Passengers Requiring Support (PRS)

Service Performance — Summer 2020 (April 20 — Sept 20)
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99.12%
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Actual number of PRS movements per month
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